Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2012

5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 21, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Scott Healey
Graham Peet
Jacob Huisingh
Jon Houk

Mark Ripley

Kyle Shedd

Eiler Schiotz
Anthony Gateman
Dylan Martinez
Austin Schantz
Hunter Eggink
Joe Keenan
Lopez Lucas

Nick Keenan
Nathan Williams
Toby Nichols
David Waterworth
Alex Williams
Michelle Neal
Chester Pruett
Tim Martin

Louis Bull

Clyde Pruett
Benjamin Martin
John Ursino
Blake Kendrick
Andy Zabel
Duane Bedard
Mike Andrews
David Levant
Jacob Gateman
Katrina Mares

C. Feather

Luke Larson
Wallace Wood
Isaac Martin

Kate Cunningham
Max Gross Shader
Elijah Dougher
Justin Berns
Jeremaih Bogaard
Eileen Miller
Dani Diaz

Lorin Reinelt
Richard Perret
Jim Simmonds
Paul Shemeta
Cameron Bedard

5K Run Overall

City BibNo Age
282 37
208 15
254 17
301 31
285 50
248 24
249 15
290 14
320 13
313 25
218 32
334 34
358 15
281 38
204 16
333 56
350 43
363 26
341 49
265 14
276 41
371 53
266 14
280 14
327 13
273 17
238 34
362 48
357 47
259 50
289 18
359 28
292 52
308 12
226 61
278 12
330 41
321 12
214 10
245 15
352 10
237 34
361 12
366 52
258 55
211 45
236 57
353 10

Gender
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Age Group
130-39
115-18
2 15-18
2 30-39
150-59
119-29
315-18
110-14
210-14
219-29
330-39
4 30-39
415-18
530-39
515-18
2 50-59
140-49
319-29
140-49
310-14
2 40-49
3 50-59
410-14
510-14
610-14
6 15-18
6 30-39
340-49
4 40-49
4 50-59
7 15-18
119-29
5 50-59
7 10-14
160-69
810-14
2 40-49
910-14
1010-14
8 15-18
1110-14
130-39
12 10-14
6 50-59
7 50-59
540-49
8 50-59
1310-14

Chip Time
0:16:30.9
0:16:40.0
0:17:05.7
0:17:32.5
0:18:28.9
0:18:46.9
0:19:04.7
0:19:34.7
0:19:53.2
0:19:59.6
0:20:00.3
0:20:21.7
0:20:47.0
0:20:57.8
0:21:02.7
0:21:09.7
0:21:17.8
0:21:29.7
0:21:31.8
0:21:34.4
0:21:39.7
0:21:56.6
0:22:16.7
0:22:18.2
0:22:28.7
0:22:34.6
0:22:45.7
0:23:09.9
0:23:11.9
0:23:12.2
0:23:21.8
0:23:24.3
0:23:24.9
0:23:35.8
0:23:55.5
0:24:01.1
0:24:02.1
0:24:06.0
0:24:12.6
0:24:13.9
0:24:15.1
0:24:23.2
0:24:35.5
0:24:37.9
0:24:42.2
0:24:46.8
0:24:53.9
0:24:57.9

Pace
5:19/M
5:23/M
5:31/M
5:39/M
5:57/M
6:03/M
6:09/M
6:19/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:34/M
6:42/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
7:05/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:20/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:03/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Name

Erin Laubes
John Williams
Krissy Durston
Rhys Jennings
Aaron Kitchener
Matt Bull

Karen Ripley
Lauren Jenks
Meg Cunningham
Sarah Luzader
Katherine Andrus
Brian Jennings
Hanna Nelson
Adam Berns
Kara Cunningham
Nicholas Nuxoll
Erin Harrah
Diane Kukull
Aiden Keenan
Beth Hamilton
Laura Weston
Walter Weston
Karl Kitchener
Leslie Prentiss
Kalie Heffernan
Annalisa Ursino
Elizabeth Hart
Heather Krause
Anna Ripley
Charon Sprague
Serenah Covert
Alexis Rutt
Ronald Brinton
Kathyrn Eggink
Elicia Johnson
Karen Olsen
Judy Bardsley
Lea Heffernan
Anthony Martin
Brenda Martin
Kevin Boyd
Logan Nelson
Janet Williams
Gregg Bernheisel
Burton Francis
Kirsten Ligotti
Flora Dougher
Aimee Olson

Taylor Hernandez
Michelle McVeigh

Mark Ursino
Mindy Ursino

Vernon Trevellyan

Sid Farcy
Ryan Nelson

5K Run Overall

Bib No

324
203
344
310
268
364
287
263
338
206
288
207
220
244
342
318
294
360
335
356
212
365
267
322
306
325
256
210
286
269
205
216
316
217
95
317
264
305
279
277
219
295
329
240
312
311
213
241
250
349
328
326
260
337
296

Age
22
50
37
13
15

0
47
13

9
35
13
38
12
19
13
11
13
67

8
49
58
28
55
45
15
15
39
42
15
39
13
12
75
28
40

0
49
43
12
44
57
14

0
45
24
24
10
13
18
44

8
46
68
65

8

Gender
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Age Group
219-29
9 50-59
2 30-39
14 10-14
9 15-18

10-0
340-49
110-14

11-9
330-39
210-14
7 30-39
310-14
419-29
410-14

1510-14
510-14
160-69

11-9
4 40-49
150-59
519-29

10 50-59
540-49
115-18
2 15-18
4 30-39
6 40-49
315-18
530-39
610-14
7 10-14
170-99
319-29
7 40-49

10-0
8 40-49
9 40-49

16 10-14
10 40-49
11 50-59
17 10-14

20-0
6 40-49
6 19-29
419-29
810-14
910-14
415-18
11 40-49

21-9

12 40-49
2 60-69
3 60-69

31-9

Chip Time
0:24:59.6
0:25:03.2
0:25:06.6
0:25:14.3
0:25:22.3
0:25:27.2
0:25:37.4
0:25:51.7
0:25:51.9
0:25:52.2
0:25:52.6
0:25:54.0
0:25:56.5
0:26:05.1
0:26:09.3
0:26:19.1
0:26:25.5
0:26:29.8
0:26:40.9
0:26:41.2
0:26:46.4
0:26:49.3
0:26:52.1
0:27:01.1
0:27:02.1
0:27:03.0
0:27:05.6
0:27:07.5
0:27:23.4
0:27:24.1
0:27:27.2
0:27:32.2
0:27:39.1
0:27:44.6
0:27:48.0
0:27:57.7
0:28:41.5
0:28:43.3
0:28:45.9
0:28:50.5
0:28:52.7
0:29:02.8
0:29:11.8
0:29:16.6
0:29:16.9
0:29:17.1
0:29:22.0
0:29:31.4
0:29:46.7
0:30:03.2
0:30:04.0
0:30:06.7
0:30:15.9
0:30:16.6
0:30:16.9

Pace
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Name

Tom Theno

Byron Cowart
Enya Pooler
Sarah Whims
Tom Cunningham
Ralph Pooler
Meghan Harken
Ashley Stramp
Angie Harpole
Nancy Kappelman
Bryce Harpole
Casey Rouse
Daniel Clare

Sean Robertson
Martha Hatch
Kendal Hawkins
Olivia Larson
Joanna Greenberg
Ginny Barnes
Erica Davidson

Ed Davidson

JB Fitzpatrick
Debbie Banner
Kathy O'Rourke
Amy Bogaard
Liesl Bogaard
Phyllis Davis
Dalton Kearns
Lynda Fitzpatrick
Mallory Keenan
Kelly Keenan
Katherine Whitney
Claire Bronson
Lori Rosellini
Brenda Sansom
Kerry Strand
Barbara Baumann
Madison Kendrick
Elizabeth Dixon
Desiree Nelson
Rik Forschmiedt
Terri Vickers
Savannah Easterday
Sue Carette
Colleen Carette
Annika Laufer
Abby Laufer
Laura Whitmore
Tabitha Gray
Katherine Taisey
Sienna Stromberg
Mark Stromberg
Decathlon Jones
Kelly Biedenweg
Leigh Moorhouse

5K Run Overall

City

Bib No
201
345
339
309
331
340
293
275
303
242
302
225
202
346
246
369
370
347
343
222
223
368
351
323
354
355
284
444
270
314
315
257
336
261
271
221
253
272
416
298
209
251
332
228
227
299
300
239
224
307
447
446
367
262
319

Age
59
49

9
22
42
46
39
25
37
58
38
52
49
10
60
12
11
12
11
40
41
55
47
46
51
12
65

8
58

6
37
54
51
43
48
71
64
15
19
37
74
44
16
55
55
13
11
44
13
12

9
38
57
35

0

Gender
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Age Group
12 50-59
7 40-49

21-9
519-29
8 40-49
9 40-49
6 30-39
6 19-29
7 30-39
2 50-59
8 30-39
3 50-59

10 40-49
18 10-14
2 60-69
10 10-14
1110-14
12 10-14
1310-14
13 40-49
11 40-49
13 50-59
14 40-49
15 40-49
4 50-59
14 10-14
3 60-69

41-9
5 50-59
31-9
8 30-39
6 50-59
7 50-59

16 40-49
17 40-49
2 70-99
4 60-69
515-18
7 19-29
9 30-39
370-99
18 40-49
6 15-18
8 50-59
9 50-59
1510-14
16 10-14
19 40-49
17 10-14
18 10-14

41-9
9 30-39

14 50-59
10 30-39

30-0

Chip Time
0:30:19.5
0:30:21.4
0:30:24.3
0:30:33.0
0:30:37.6
0:30:38.2
0:30:50.6
0:30:58.7
0:31:12.0
0:31:13.9
0:31:15.9
0:31:28.5
0:31:30.8
0:31:40.7
0:32:04.5
0:32:08.3
0:32:09.8
0:32:12.8
0:32:16.6
0:32:38.1
0:32:39.2
0:32:52.3
0:32:57.2
0:33:05.7
0:33:13.3
0:33:14.0
0:33:18.5
0:33:26.5
0:33:26.6
0:33:34.6
0:33:34.7
0:33:48.8
0:33:59.3
0:34:14.8
0:34:16.5
0:34:17.4
0:34:28.3
0:34:58.3
0:35:06.5
0:35:21.8
0:35:41.4
0:35:44.4
0:36:01.7
0:36:10.0
0:36:11.4
0:36:22.5
0:36:27.2
0:36:31.7
0:36:35.7
0:36:35.8
0:37:24.0
0:37:24.4
0:37:48.2
0:37:48.5
0:38:23.7

Pace
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
L0:04/M
L0:04/M
L0:05/M
L0:09/M
L0:10/M
10:13/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
L0:25/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
L0:36/M
L0:38/M
L0:40/M
L0:43/M
L0:43/M
L0:45/M
L0:47/M
L0:47/M
L0:50/M
L0:50/M
L0:54/M
L0:58/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:07/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:24/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:37/M
L1:40/M
L1:40/M
L1:44/M
L1:45/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:23/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

159 Carol Butler
160 Amy Mercer
161 Ravenna Nelson
162  Cyndi O'Brien
163  Abe Bergman
164  Elizabeth Berns
165  Skip Norton
166  Kyle Hatch

City

Bib No
348
291
297
252
232
243
274
247

Age
63
44
10
38
80
45
83
29

Gender
F

=
=
=
M
=
M
=

Age Group
5 60-69
20 40-49
1910-14
11 30-39
4 70-99
21 40-49
570-99
8 19-29

Chip Time
0:38:34.4
0:38:35.5
0:39:28.7
0:39:53.2
0:40:48.0
0:43:46.3
0:48:48.0
0:58:15.2

Pace
12:26/M
12:27/M
L2:44/M
12:52/M
L3:10/M
14:07/M
L5:45/M
18:47/M

5K Run Overall

Page 4 of 15



Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2012

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 21, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female Unknown Age
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Karen Olsen 317 0 29 0:27:57.7 9:01/M
2 Janet Williams 329 0 33 0:29:11.8 9:25/M
3 Leigh Moorhouse 319 0 80 0:38:23.7 12:23/M
Female1to 9
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Meg Cunningham 338 9 9 0:25:51.9 8:20/M
2 Enya Pooler 339 9 40 0:30:24.3 9:48/M
3 Mallory Keenan 314 6 59 0:33:34.6 10:50/M
4 Sienna Stromberg 447 9 78 0:37:24.0 12:04/M
Female 10 to 14
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Lauren Jenks 263 13 8 0:25:51.7 8:20/M
2 Katherine Andrus 288 13 11 0:25:52.6 8:21/M
3 Hanna Nelson 220 12 12 0:25:56.5 8:22/M
4 Kara Cunningham 342 13 13 0:26:09.3 8:26/M
5 Erin Harrah 294 13 14 0:26:25.5 8:31/M
6 Serenah Covert 205 13 25 0:27:27.2 8:51/M
7 Alexis Rutt 216 12 26 0:27:32.2 8:53/M
8 Flora Dougher 213 10 35 0:29:22.0 9:28/M
9 Aimee Olson 241 13 36 0:29:31.4 9:31/M
10 Kendal Hawkins 369 12 48 0:32:08.3 10:22/M
11 Olivia Larson 370 11 49 0:32:09.8 10:22/M
12 Joanna Greenberg 347 12 50 0:32:12.8 10:23/M
13 Ginny Barnes 343 11 51 0:32:16.6 10:25/M
14 Liesl Bogaard 355 12 56 0:33:14.0 10:43/M
15 Annika Laufer 299 13 73 0:36:22.5 11:44/M
16 Abby Laufer 300 11 74 0:36:27.2 11:45/M
17 Tabitha Gray 224 13 76 0:36:35.7 11:48/M
18 Katherine Taisey 307 12 77 0:36:35.8 11:48/M
19 Ravenna Nelson 297 10 83 0:39:28.7 12:44/M
Female 15 to 18
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Kalie Heffernan 306 15 19 0:27:02.1 8:43/M
2 Annalisa Ursino 325 15 20 0:27:03.0 8:44/M
3 Anna Ripley 286 15 23 0:27:23.4 8:50/M
4 Taylor Hernandez 250 18 37 0:29:46.7 9:36/M
5 Madison Kendrick 272 15 66 0:34:58.3 11:17/M
6 Savannah Easterday 332 16 70 0:36:01.7 11:37/M
Female 19 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Katrina Mares 359 28 2 0:23:24.3 7:33/M
2 Erin Laubes 324 22 5 0:24:59.6 8:04/M
3 Kathyrn Eggink 217 28 27 0:27:44.6 8:57/M
4 Kirsten Ligotti 311 24 34 0:29:17.1 9:27/M
5 Sarah Whims 309 22 41 0:30:33.0 9:51/M
6 Ashley Stramp 275 25 43 0:30:58.7 9:59/M
7 Elizabeth Dixon 416 19 67 0:35:06.5 11:19/M
8 Kyle Hatch 247 29 86 0:58:15.2 18:47/M
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Eileen Miller 237 34 4 0:24:23.2 7:52/M
2 Krissy Durston 344 37 6 0:25:06.6 8:06/M
3 Sarah Luzader 206 35 10 0:25:52.2 8:21/M
4 Elizabeth Hart 256 39 21 0:27:05.6 8:44/M
5 Charon Sprague 269 39 24 0:27:24.1 8:50/M

5K Run Age Group Page 50f 15



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

6
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5K Run Age Group

Meghan Harken
Angie Harpole
Kelly Keenan
Desiree Nelson
Kelly Biedenweg
Cyndi O'Brien

Name City
Michelle Neal
Kate Cunningham
Karen Ripley
Beth Hamilton
Leslie Prentiss
Heather Krause
Elicia Johnson
Judy Bardsley

Lea Heffernan
Brenda Martin
Michelle McVeigh
Mindy Ursino
Erica Davidson
Debbie Banner
Kathy O'Rourke
Lori Rosellini
Brenda Sansom
Terri Vickers
Laura Whitmore
Amy Mercer
Elizabeth Berns

Name City
Laura Weston

Nancy Kappelman

Casey Rouse

Amy Bogaard

Lynda Fitzpatrick

Katherine Whitney

Claire Bronson

Sue Carette

Colleen Carette

Name City
Diane Kukull

Martha Hatch

Phyllis Davis

Barbara Baumann

Carol Butler

Name City
Matt Bull

Name City
Aiden Keenan

Mark Ursino

Ryan Nelson

Dalton Kearns

Name City
Anthony Gateman

Dylan Martinez

Chester Pruett

Clyde Pruett

Benjamin Martin

BibNo  Ade
293 39
303 37
315 37
298 37
262 35
252 38

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age
341 49
330 41
287 47
356 49
322 45
210 42
95 40
264 49
305 43
277 44
349 44
326 46
222 40
351 47
323 46
261 43
271 48
251 44
239 44
291 44
243 45

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age
212 58
242 58
225 52
354 51
270 58
257 54
336 51
228 55
227 55

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age
360 67
246 60
284 65
253 64
348 63

Male Unknown Age

Bib No Age
364 0
Male1to 9
Bib No Age
335 8
328 8
296 8
444 8
Male 10 to 14
Bib No Age
290 14
320 13
265 14
266 14
280 14
Page 60of 15

Overall

42
44
60
68
79
84

Overall

Overall
17
45
46
55
58
61
62
71
72

Overall
15
47
57
65
81

Overall
48

Overall
52
61
64
74

Overall
8
9
19
22
23

Chip Time
0:30:50.6
0:31:12.0
0:33:34.7
0:35:21.8
0:37:48.5
0:39:53.2

Chip Time
0:21:31.8
0:24:02.1
0:25:37.4
0:26:41.2
0:27:01.1
0:27:07.5
0:27:48.0
0:28:41.5
0:28:43.3
0:28:50.5
0:30:03.2
0:30:06.7
0:32:38.1
0:32:57.2
0:33:05.7
0:34:14.8
0:34:16.5
0:35:44.4
0:36:31.7
0:38:35.5
0:43:46.3

Chip Time
0:26:46.4
0:31:13.9
0:31:28.5
0:33:13.3
0:33:26.6
0:33:48.8
0:33:59.3
0:36:10.0
0:36:11.4

Chip Time
0:26:29.8
0:32:04.5
0:33:18.5
0:34:28.3
0:38:34.4

Chip Time
0:25:27.2

Chip Time
0:26:40.9
0:30:04.0
0:30:16.9
0:33:26.5

Chip Time
0:19:34.7
0:19:53.2
0:21:34.4
0:22:16.7
0:22:18.2

Pace
9:57/M
10:04/M
10:50/M
11:24/M
12:12/M
12:52/M

Pace
6:56/M
7:45/M
8:16/M
8:36/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:58/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
10:32/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:32/M
11:47/M
12:27/M
14:07/M

Pace
8:38/M
10:04/M
10:09/M
10:43/M
10:47/M
10:54/M
10:58/M
11:40/M
11:40/M

Pace
8:33/M
10:21/M
10:45/M
11:07/M
12:26/M

Pace
8:13/M

Pace
8:36/M
9:42/M
9:46/M
10:47/M

Pace
6:19/M
6:25/M
6:57/M
7:11/M
7:12/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City

6 John Ursino

7 Luke Larson

8 Isaac Martin

9 Max Gross Shader

10 Elijah Dougher

11 Jeremaih Bogaard

12 Dani Diaz

13 Cameron Bedard

14 Rhys Jennings

15 Nicholas Nuxoll

16 Anthony Martin

17 Logan Nelson

18 Sean Robertson
Place Name City

1 Graham Peet

2 Jacob Huisingh

3 Eiler Schiotz

4 Lopez Lucas

5 Nathan Williams

6 Blake Kendrick

7 Jacob Gateman

8 Justin Berns

9 Aaron Kitchener
Place Name City

1 Kyle Shedd

2 Austin Schantz

3 Alex Williams

4 Adam Berns

5 Walter Weston

6 Burton Francis
Place Name City

1 Scott Healey

2 Jon Houk

3 Hunter Eggink

4 Joe Keenan

5 Nick Keenan

6 Andy Zabel

7 Brian Jennings

8 Bryce Harpole

9 Mark Stromberg
Place Name City

1 David Waterworth

2 Tim Martin

3 Duane Bedard

4 Mike Andrews

5 Jim Simmonds

6 Gregg Bernheisel

7 Byron Cowart

8 Tom Cunningham

9 Ralph Pooler

10 Daniel Clare

11 Ed Davidson

5K Run Age Group

BibNo  Age
327 13
308 12
278 12
321 12
214 10
352 10
361 12
353 10
310 13
318 11
279 12
295 14
346 10

Male 15 to 18

Bib No Age
208 15
254 17
249 15
358 15
204 16
273 17
289 18
245 15
268 15

Male 19 to 29

Bib No Age
248 24
313 25
363 26
244 19
365 28
312 24

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age
282 37
301 31
218 32
334 34
281 38
238 34
207 38
302 38
446 38

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age
350 43
276 41
362 48
357 47
211 45
240 45
345 49
331 42
340 46
202 49
223 41
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Overall

24
32
34
35
36
38
39
44
46
51
56
58
71

Overall

2

3

7

13
15
25
30
37
47

Overall
6
10
18
50
53
60

Overall
1
4
11
12
14
26
49
69
77

Overall
17
20
27
28
42
59
66
67
68
70
72

Chip Time
0:22:28.7
0:23:35.8
0:24:01.1
0:24:06.0
0:24:12.6
0:24:15.1
0:24:35.5
0:24:57.9
0:25:14.3
0:26:19.1
0:28:45.9
0:29:02.8
0:31:40.7

Chip Time
0:16:40.0
0:17:05.7
0:19:04.7
0:20:47.0
0:21:02.7
0:22:34.6
0:23:21.8
0:24:13.9
0:25:22.3

Chip Time
0:18:46.9
0:19:59.6
0:21:29.7
0:26:05.1
0:26:49.3
0:29:16.9

Chip Time
0:16:30.9
0:17:32.5
0:20:00.3
0:20:21.7
0:20:57.8
0:22:45.7
0:25:54.0
0:31:15.9
0:37:24.4

Chip Time
0:21:17.8
0:21:39.7
0:23:09.9
0:23:11.9
0:24:46.8
0:29:16.6
0:30:21.4
0:30:37.6
0:30:38.2
0:31:30.8
0:32:39.2

Pace
7:15/M
7:36/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:56/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:29/M
9:16/M
9:22/M
10:13/M

Pace
5:23/M
5:31/M
6:09/M
6:42/M
6:47/M
7:17/M
7:32/M
7:49/M
8:11/M

Pace
6:03/M
6:27/M
6:56/M
8:25/M
8:39/M
9:26/M

Pace
5:19/M
5:39/M
6:27/M
6:34/M
6:45/M
7:20/M
8:21/M
10:05/M
12:04/M

Pace
6:52/M
6:59/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:59/M
9:26/M
9:47/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
10:10/M
10:32/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place Name

Place Name
1 Mark Ripley

2 Toby Nichols
3 Louis Bull

4 David Levant
5 C. Feather

6 Lorin Reinelt
7 Richard Perret
8 Paul Shemeta
9 John Williams
10 Karl Kitchener
11 Kevin Boyd

12 Tom Theno
13 JB Fitzpatrick
14 Decathlon Jones

Place Name

1 Wallace Wood
2 Vernon Trevellyan
3 Sid Farcy

Place Name

1 Ronald Brinton
2 Kerry Strand

3 Rik Forschmiedt
4 Abe Bergman

5 Skip Norton

Bib No

Male 50 to 59
Bib No
285
333
371
259
292
366
258
236
203
267
219
201
368
367

Male 60 to 69
Bib No
226
260
337

Male 70 and over
Bib No

316

221

209

232

274

Age

Overall

Overall
5
16
21
29
31
40
41
43
45
54
57
65
73
78

Overall
33
62
63

Overall
55
75
76
79
80

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:18:28.9
0:21:09.7
0:21:56.6
0:23:12.2
0:23:24.9
0:24:37.9
0:24:42.2
0:24:53.9
0:25:03.2
0:26:52.1
0:28:52.7
0:30:19.5
0:32:52.3
0:37:48.2

Chip Time
0:23:55.5
0:30:15.9
0:30:16.6

Chip Time
0:27:39.1
0:34:17.4
0:35:41.4
0:40:48.0
0:48:48.0

Pace

Pace
5:57/M
6:49/M
7:05/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:40/M
9:19/M
9:47/M
10:36/M
12:12/M

Pace
7:43/M
9:45/M
9:46/M

Pace
8:55/M
11:04/M
11:31/M
13:10/M
15:45/M

5K Run Age Group
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2012
10K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 21, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Shuichi Komatsuzaki
Robert Ripley
Kevin Ross

Kevin Prentiss
Monte Evans
Christine Mosley
Carey Lyons

Ron Bennett
Megan Hatch
Chris Pettigrew
Katie Chandler
Baxter Call

Tom Soltman
Ethan Stone
Andrew Norton
Jesse Turner
Colin Quackenbush
Joel Groen

Peter Walker
Daniel Klein
Susan Hormann
Nicholas Stramp
Julie Schonberg
Doug Bielefeld
Mitchell Dixon
Elizabeth Gilmour
Scott Bazley
Adam Rosellini
Kathleen Fellbaum
Robert Olson

Brightin Rose Schlumpf

Alan Hardwick
Amy Clark
Jesse Johnson
Martha Johnson
Erin Schlumpf
Macy Dewine
David Wells
Jim Cross
Steven Radic
Emily Crichlow
David Dewine
Nancy Bristow
Ken Wicklund
Sarah Kappler
Max Baumann
John Kavanagh
Jame Laughlin

10K Run Overall

City

Bib No
54
67

1
49
64
59
21
47
26
36
27
35
98
48

3
92
69
20
60
17
89
52
76
45
16
85
77
38
90
56
40
74
34
31
81
39
84
55
19
73
87
83

2
66
18
30
72
82
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Age
24
51
39
49
61
27
19
60
26
35
33
15
19
42
56
18
22
49
48
56
51
25
52
52
15
21
46
42
45
24
27
60
32
33
50
29
38
52
62
38
16
38
54
55
29
35
47
64

Gender

ETEIET7E1E 7T 77T EnE <L

Age Group
119-29
150-59
130-39
140-49
160-69
119-29
219-29
2 60-69
319-29
2 30-39
130-39
115-18
219-29
2 40-49
2 50-59
2 15-18
319-29
340-49
4 40-49
3 50-59
150-59
419-29
2 50-59
4 50-59
315-18
419-29
540-49
6 40-49
140-49
519-29
519-29
3 60-69
2 30-39
330-39
3 50-59
6 19-29
330-39
5 50-59
4 60-69
4 30-39
115-18
530-39
4 50-59
6 50-59
7 19-29
6 30-39
7 40-49
5 60-69

Chip Time
0:38:57.0
0:39:07.3
0:39:40.2
0:40:52.9
0:41:20.5
0:41:43.2
0:41:43.6
0:42:32.9
0:44:23.7
0:45:24.5
0:45:34.1
0:45:53.4
0:46:08.8
0:46:10.9
0:46:27.0
0:47:10.4
0:47:16.3
0:48:23.9
0:49:11.5
0:49:11.9
0:49:17.6
0:49:19.4
0:49:41.7
0:49:48.0
0:50:03.7
0:50:03.9
0:50:09.1
0:50:10.4
0:50:17.5
0:50:59.3
0:51:04.1
0:51:46.7
0:51:59.7
0:52:28.9
0:52:31.1
0:53:10.2
0:54:20.1
0:54:22.1
0:55:14.0
0:55:24.8
0:55:29.2
0:55:37.9
0:55:51.3
0:55:53.7
0:56:08.6
0:56:09.5
0:56:10.9
0:56:23.9

Pace
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:24/M
6:35/M
6:40/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:52/M
7:10/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:30/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:48/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:35/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Kari Johnson
Dana Swanson
Sloane Quackenbush
Sara Toledo
Sheree Swanson
Joanna Fesler
Lee Turner

Don Pruett Jr.
Kit Bean

Sarah Driggs
Heidi Nelson
Paddy Affolter
Andrea Sperberg
Bob Krimmel
Mike Kirk

Greg Amann
Kurt Beers
Shelly Whitlock
David Frank
Rachel Austin
Michele Cusick
Bob Cannell
David Jennings
Claudine Carroll
Scott Laufer
Barb McMahon
Susannah Hannaford
Sally Shivers
Virginia Dixon
Lyle Harris
Lindsey Ono
James Price
Chris Stougard
John Affolter
Peter Sowell
Brent Mills
Judy McOstrich
Anastasia Person
Jillian Buckshaw
Stacia O'Block
Bill Shivers

Bib No
80
57
79
78
13
12
91
14
71
88
44
33
46
51
93
61
62
86
37
22
23
75
70
28
63
53
68
42
15
58
24

4
65
32
11
10

9

7
97
94
43

Age
25
24
24
24
54
46
61
49
68
59
27
18
23
65
70
48
46
48
64
18
18
61
54
42
44
63
47
60
58
46
27
75
42
65
32
43
51
31
27
23
52

Gender

St mnm << nEnn T "< mon

Age Group
8 19-29
919-29
10 19-29
1119-29
5 50-59
2 40-49
6 60-69
8 40-49
160-69
6 50-59
12 19-29
415-18
13 19-29
7 60-69
170-99
9 40-49
10 40-49
340-49
8 60-69
2 15-18
315-18
9 60-69
7 50-59
4 40-49
11 40-49
2 60-69
540-49
3 60-69
7 50-59
12 40-49
14 19-29
2 70-99
13 40-49
10 60-69
7 30-39
14 40-49
8 50-59
4 30-39
1519-29
16 19-29
8 50-59

Chip Time
0:56:35.1
0:56:40.9
0:56:40.9
0:56:41.2
0:56:46.9
0:56:47.1
0:56:50.7
0:56:55.6
0:57:27.4
0:57:30.8
0:57:31.4
0:57:35.6
0:57:44.8
0:57:45.8
0:58:02.0
0:59:10.9
0:59:26.7
1:00:56.0
1:00:58.0
1:01:02.7
1:01:04.2
1:01:33.2
1:01:33.4
1:01:47.8
1:01:55.1
1:02:20.5
1:02:39.2
1:03:34.0
1:03:53.9
1:04:28.2
1:04:38.1
1:05:34.5
1:05:51.3
1:05:54.1
1:06:51.3
1:09:30.0
1:09:55.9
1:12:40.5
1:18:39.8
1:18:39.9
1:25:13.7

Pace
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
L0:03/M
L0:06/M
L0:15/M
10:18/M
L0:24/M
L0:25/M
L0:35/M
L0:37/M
L0:38/M
L0:47/M
11:13/M
11:17/M
11:43/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
L3:45/M

10K Run Overall
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2012

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 21, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
Female 15 to 18
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Emily Crichlow 87 16 14
2 Rachel Austin 22 18 28
3 Michele Cusick 23 18 29

Female 19 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Christine Mosley 59 27 1
2 Carey Lyons 21 19 2
3 Megan Hatch 26 26 3
4 Elizabeth Gilmour 85 21 7
5 Brightin Rose Schlumpf 40 27 9
6 Erin Schlumpf 39 29 12
7 Sarah Kappler 18 29 16
8 Kari Johnson 80 25 17
9 Dana Swanson 57 24 18
10 Sloane Quackenbush 79 24 19
11 Sara Toledo 78 24 20
12 Heidi Nelson 44 27 25
13 Andrea Sperberg 46 23 26
14 Lindsey Ono 24 27 35
15 Jillian Buckshaw 97 27 38
16 Stacia O'Block 94 23 39

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Katie Chandler 27 33 4
2 Amy Clark 34 32 10
3 Macy Dewine 84 38 13
4 Anastasia Person 7 31 37
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Kathleen Fellbaum 90 45 8
2 Joanna Fesler 12 46 22
3 Shelly Whitlock 86 48 27
4 Claudine Carroll 28 42 30
5 Susannah Hannaford 68 47 32
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Susan Hormann 89 51 5
2 Julie Schonberg 76 52 6
3 Martha Johnson 81 50 11
4 Nancy Bristow 2 54 15
5 Sheree Swanson 13 54 21

10K Run Age Group

Page 11 of 15

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:55:29.2
1:01:02.7
1:01:04.2

Chip Time
0:41:43.2
0:41:43.6
0:44:23.7
0:50:03.9
0:51:04.1
0:53:10.2
0:56:08.6
0:56:35.1
0:56:40.9
0:56:40.9
0:56:41.2
0:57:31.4
0:57:44.8
1:04:38.1
1:18:39.8
1:18:39.9

Chip Time
0:45:34.1
0:51:59.7
0:54:20.1
1:12:40.5

Chip Time
0:50:17.5
0:56:47.1
1:00:56.0
1:01:47.8
1:02:39.2

Chip Time
0:49:17.6
0:49:41.7
0:52:31.1
0:55:51.3
0:56:46.9

Pace

Pace
8:57/M
9:51/M
9:51/M

Pace
6:44/M
6:44/M
7:10/M
8:04/M
8:14/M
8:35/M
9:03/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
10:25/M
12:41/M
12:41/M

Pace
7:21/M
8:23/M
8:46/M
11:43/M

Pace
8:07/M
9:10/M
9:50/M
9:58/M
10:06/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:01/M
8:28/M
9:00/M
9:09/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
6 Sarah Driggs 88 59 24 0:57:30.8 9:16/M
7 Virginia Dixon 15 58 34 1:03:53.9 10:18/M
8 Judy McOstrich 9 51 36 1:09:55.9 11:17/M

Female 60 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Kit Bean 71 68 23 0:57:27.4 9:16/M
2 Barb McMahon 53 63 31 1:02:20.5 10:03/M
3 Sally Shivers 42 60 33 1:03:34.0 10:15/M
Male 15 to 18
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Baxter Call 35 15 8 0:45:53.4 7:24/M
2 Jesse Turner 92 18 12 0:47:10.4 7:36/M
3 Mitchell Dixon 16 15 19 0:50:03.7 8:04/M
4 Paddy Affolter 33 18 35 0:57:35.6 9:17/M
Male 19 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Shuichi Komatsuzaki 54 24 1 0:38:57.0 6:17/M
2 Tom Soltman 98 19 9 0:46:08.8 7:26/M
3 Colin Quackenbush 69 22 13 0:47:16.3 7:37/M
4 Nicholas Stramp 52 25 17 0:49:19.4 7:57/M
5 Robert Olson 56 24 22 0:50:59.3 8:13/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Kevin Ross 1 39 3 0:39:40.2 6:24/M
2 Chris Pettigrew 36 35 7 0:45:24.5 7:19/M
3 Jesse Johnson 31 33 24 0:52:28.9 8:28/M
4 Steven Radic 73 38 27 0:55:24.8 8:56/M
5 David Dewine 83 38 28 0:55:37.9 8:58/M
6 Max Baumann 30 35 30 0:56:09.5 9:03/M
7 Peter Sowell 11 32 48 1:06:51.3 10:47/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Kevin Prentiss 49 49 4 0:40:52.9 6:35/M
2 Ethan Stone 48 42 10 0:46:10.9 7:27/M
3 Joel Groen 20 49 14 0:48:23.9 7:48/M
4 Peter Walker 60 48 15 0:49:11.5 7:56/M
5 Scott Bazley 77 46 20 0:50:09.1 8:05/M
6 Adam Rosellini 38 42 21 0:50:10.4 8:05/M
7 John Kavanagh 72 47 31 0:56:10.9 9:04/M
8 Don Pruett Jr. 14 49 34 0:56:55.6 9:11/M
9 Greg Amann 61 48 38 0:59:10.9 9:33/M
10 Kurt Beers 62 46 39 0:59:26.7 9:35/M
11 Scott Laufer 63 44 43 1:01:55.1 9:59/M
12 Lyle Harris 58 46 44 1:04:28.2 10:24/M
13 Chris Stougard 65 42 46 1:05:51.3 10:37/M
14 Brent Mills 10 43 49 1:09:30.0 11:13/M

10K Run Age Group Page 12 of 15



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
Place

Place

[N

coONOULTL A, WN

Place

[N
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Name

Name

Robert Ripley
Andrew Norton
Daniel Klein
Doug Bielefeld
David Wells
Ken Wicklund
David Jennings
Bill Shivers

Name

Monte Evans
Ron Bennett
Alan Hardwick
Jim Cross
Jame Laughlin
Lee Turner
Bob Krimmel
David Frank
Bob Cannell
John Affolter

Name
Mike Kirk
James Price

City

City

City

Bib No Age
Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age
67 51
3 56
17 56
45 52
55 52
66 55
70 54
43 52

Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age
64 61
47 60
74 60
19 62
82 64
91 61
51 65
37 64
75 61
32 65

Male 70 and over

City

Bib No Age
93 70
4 75

Overall

Overall
2
11
16
18
25
29
42
50

Overall
5
6

23
26
32
33
36
40
41
47

Overall
37
45

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:39:07.3
0:46:27.0
0:49:11.9
0:49:48.0
0:54:22.1
0:55:53.7
1:01:33.4
1:25:13.7

Chip Time
0:41:20.5
0:42:32.9
0:51:46.7
0:55:14.0
0:56:23.9
0:56:50.7
0:57:45.8
1:00:58.0
1:01:33.2
1:05:54.1

Chip Time
0:58:02.0
1:05:34.5

Pace

Pace
6:19/M
7:30/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:46/M
9:01/M
9:56/M
13:45/M

Pace
6:40/M
6:52/M
8:21/M
8:55/M
9:06/M
9:10/M
9:19/M
9:50/M
9:56/M
10:38/M

Pace
9:22/M
10:35/M

10K Run Age Group
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2012

5K Walk Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 21, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1  Wendy Kearns
2 Isadora Meyerhoff
3 Novelle Meyerhoff
4  Faye Wirth
5 Robin Lauber
6 Michelle Larson
7 Elena Weitz
8 Jan Barnes
9 Marie Culley
10 Bob McMahon
11  KarlaJensen
12 Drew Endrody
13  Laurie Stewart
14  Jane Schmaus
15 Mallory Preston
16  Gary Preston
17 Madison Clark
18 Hudson Rozelle
19 Joe Labrum
20 Theodore Schiotz
21  Charlotte Skeffington
22 Lori Horan
23 Lyn Preston
24 Nicholas Clark
25 Becky Sears
26  Katie Sears
27  Justin Howell
28  Anna Howell
29 Isabella Dougher
30 Jaculin Dougher
31 Randy Neely
32  Anne Neely
33  Charlie Pieterick
34  Cate Howell
35 Marcie Rubardt
36 Elizabeth Freeman
37 Tiffany DeBolt
38 Madalyn Marlatt
39  Russell Howell
40 Amelia Wirth
41  Seiri Du Pen
42  Madeline Lauber
43  Hannah Lauber
44  Sofia Giusti
45  David Giusti
46  Bryn Bjorklund
47  Elizabeth Gleb
48  Kara Sears
49  Paula Strand

5K Walk

City

Age

Page 14 of 15

Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
F 10-99 0:39:20.0 12:41/M
F 2 0-99 0:39:22.1 12:42/M
F 30-99 0:39:47.7 12:50/M
F 4 0-99 0:39:56.8 12:53/M
F 50-99 0:40:08.6 12:57/M
F 6 0-99 0:41:24.0 13:21/M
F 7 0-99 0:41:59.5 13:33/M
F 80-99 0:42:02.3 13:34/M
F 9 0-99 0:42:02.6 13:34/M
M 10-99 0:42:05.4 13:35/M
F 10 0-99 0:43:42.4 14:06/M
M 2 0-99 0:43:43.1 14:06/M
F 11 0-99 0:44:38.0 14:24/M
F 12 0-99 0:44:49.3 14:27/M
F 13 0-99 0:45:01.3 14:31/M
M 30-99 0:45:02.0 14:32/M
F 14 0-99 0:45:09.7 14:34/M
M 4 0-99 0:45:10.9 14:34/M
M 50-99 0:45:18.5 14:37/M
M 6 0-99 0:45:26.4 14:39/M
F 15 0-99 0:45:40.1 14:44/M
F 16 0-99 0:45:47.7 14:46/M
F 17 0-99 0:46:06.9 14:52/M
M 7 0-99 0:46:17.0 14:56/M
F 18 0-99 0:47:22.7 15:17/M
F 19 0-99 0:47:25.1 15:18/M
M 80-99 0:48:18.0 15:35/M
F 20 0-99 0:48:19.0 15:35/M
F 21 0-99 0:48:31.5 15:39/M
F 22 0-99 0:48:34.8 15:40/M
M 9 0-99 0:48:41.0 15:42/M
F 23 0-99 0:48:55.0 15:47/M
M 10 0-99 0:48:56.8 15:47/M
F 24 0-99 0:49:00.3 15:48/M
F 25 0-99 0:49:01.0 15:49/M
F 26 0-99 0:49:04.6  15:50/M
F 27 0-99 0:49:13.0 15:53/M
F 28 0-99 0:49:13.1  15:53/M
M 11 0-99 0:49:16.6  15:54/M
F 29 0-99 0:49:28.6  15:57/M
F 30 0-99 0:49:29.3  15:58/M
F 31 0-99 0:50:08.5 16:10/M
F 32 0-99 0:50:08.5 16:10/M
F 33 0-99 0:50:11.6 16:11/M
M 12 0-99 0:50:12.2 16:12/M
F 34 0-99 0:50:15.0 16:13/M
F 35 0-99 0:50:15.5 16:13/M
F 36 0-99 0:50:17.1 16:13/M
F 37 0-99 0:50:32.1 16:18/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
50 Mary Thornton 463 62 F 38 0-99 0:51:07.0 16:29/M
51 Linda Peterson 459 71 F 39 0-99 0:51:24.0 16:35/M
52  Thomas Pigsley 460 50 M 13 0-99 0:51:25.4  16:35/M
53  Epifanio Wilson 413 60 M 14 0-99 0:51:27.1  16:36/M
54  Nan Wilson 412 53 F 40 0-99 0:51:27.3  16:36/M
55  Sybil Weber-Borst 431 64 F 41 0-99 0:51:30.4 16:37/M
56 Colleen Borst 432 30 F 42 0-99 0:51:34.8 16:38/M
57  Lyn Neisius 435 43 F 43 0-99 0:51:49.0 16:43/M
58  Fionna Cissell 465 10 F 44 0-99 0:51:53.9 16:44/M
59  Keri Ascherfeld 466 10 F 45 0-99 0:51:58.0 16:46/M
60 Margaret Rubens-Ellis 401 44 F 46 0-99 0:52:18.5 16:52/M
61 Peg Rieder 464 72 F 47 0-99 0:52:28.2  16:55/M
62  Carson Nye 5019 13 M 15 0-99 0:52:30.3 16:56/M
63  Carolyn Du Pen 414 70 F 48 0-99 0:52:31.6  16:56/M
64 Lesa Sroufe 485 54 F 49 0-99 0:52:43.4  17:00/M
65 Julian Ranke 483 21 M 16 0-99 0:52:44.0 17:01/M
66  Sabine Ranke 484 50 F 50 0-99 0:52:46.4 17:01/M
67  Eric Heffelfinger 487 59 M 17 0-99 0:52:49.7 17:02/M
68 Margaret Heffelfinger 486 60 F 51 0-99 0:52:52.3 17:03/M
69 Jim Gerlich 5028 66 M 18 0-99 0:53:02.5 17:06/M
70  Karl Craine 490 61 M 19 0-99 0:53:21.5 17:13/M
71  HitaJohnson 5018 68 F 52 0-99 0:53:21.8 17:13/M
72  Deb Hanes 433 62 F 53 0-99 0:53:37.9 17:18/M
73  Angela Officer 5027 12 F 54 0-99 0:55:12.5 17:48/M
74 leffrey Parrish 5026 13 M 20 0-99 0:55:13.7 17:49/M
75  Jessica Schreiber 454 30 F 55 0-99 0:58:14.7 18:47/M
76  John Baumann 437 68 M 21 0-99 0:58:33.6  18:53/M
77  Mary Burson 450 66 F 56 0-99 1:01:46.2  19:55/M
78 Diana Labrum 448 68 F 57 0-99 1:01:48.7 19:56/M
79  Harry Gerecke 402 63 M 22 0-99 1:02:01.3  20:00/M
80 Joanne Goforth 408 80 F 58 0-99 1:04:54.5 20:56/M
81 Gwen Goforth 410 55 F 59 0-99 1:16:35.0 24:42/M
82  Jon Andvick 411 44 M 23 0-99 1:16:37.8  24:43/M
83  Ginger Simmons 407 49 F 60 0-99 1:16:39.2  24:44/M

5K Walk Page 15 of 15



